BERMAD Waterworks
Pilot Series
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. BERMAD shall not be liable for any errors contained herein. All rights reserved.
© Copyright by BERMAD Control Valves. • PCBXE60 03
i n f o @ b e r m a d . c o m  •  w w w . b e r m a d . c o m
Float #60
2-Way Modulating Horizontal Float
This 2-way, modulating horizontal float, is actuated by a float either pulling the float
pilot arm down, when level drops, or floating it up when level rises. The float pilot
throttles closed as level rises towards set-point, eventually closing drip-tight.
Technical data
Pressure rating: 16 bar (230 psi)
Working temperature: Water up to 50˚C (125˚F)
Flow factor: Kv 1.4 (Cv 1.6)
Ports: 1/2” BSP
Standard materials:
Pilot body: Stainless steel
Internals: Plastic
Float: Stainless steel
Float rod: Stainless steel
Notes:
■ Float hydraulic connections: 1/2”  or larger tube
120 mm
75 mm
285 mm 45 mm
5
0
 m
m
2
2
0
 m
m
Float pilot assembly
	Contents
	About This Catalog
	Bermad Company Profile
	700 Series Introduction
	Large Diameter Control Valves
	700 Series Ordering Guide
	700 Series Models
	Pressure Reducing Valves
	720 - Pressure Reducing Valve
	720-55 - Pressure Reducing Valve with Solenoid Control
	720-20 - Pressure Reducing Valve with Check Feature
	720-PD - Proportional Pressure Reducing Valve
	Pressure-Relief/Sustaining Valves
	730 - Pressure Relief/Sustaining Valve
	730-55 - Pressure Relief/ Sustaining Valve with Solenoid Control
	723 - Pressure Sustaining and Reducing Valve
	736 - Differential Pressure Sustaining Valve
	73Q - Quick Pressure Relief Valve
	Flow Control Valves
	770-U - Flow Control Valve
	770-55U - Flow Control Valve with Solenoid Control
	772-U - Flow Control and Pressure-Reducing Valve
	Orifice Assembly
	 Pitot Tube
	Level Control Valves with Float Pilot
	750-80-X (780-X) - Altitude Control Valve
	750-66-B - Level Control Valve wih Bi-Level Vertical Float
	750-67 - Level Control Valve with Modulating Vertical Float
	750-60 - Level Control Valve with Modulating Horizontal Float
	750-65 - Level Control Valve with Bi-Level Electric Float
	753-66 - Level Control and Pressure Sustaining Valve with Bi-Level Vertical Float
	753-65 - Level Control and Pressure Sustaining Valve with Bi-Level Electric Float Switch
	757-66-U - Level and Flow Control Valve with Bi-Level Vertical Float
	66 - Bi-Level Vertical Float
	67 - Modulating Vertical Float
	60 - Modulating Horizontal Float
	Booster Pump Control Valves
	740 - Booster-Pump Control Valve
	743 - Booster-Pump Control & Pressure-Sustaining Valve
	748 - Pump Circulation and Pressure-Sustaining Control Valve Pump Check Valve Enhancer
	Check Valve
	70N - Check Valve-Lift Type
	Surge Anticipating Valves
	735 - Surge-Anticipating
	735-55 - Surge-Anticipating Solenoid Control Valve
	Solenoid-Controlled Valves
	710 - Solenoid-Controlled Valve
	710-20 - Solenoid-Controlled Valve with Check Feature
	710-B - Powered-Opening Solenoid-Controlled Valve
	Electronic-Control Valve
	718-03 - Electronic-Control Valve
	Burst Control Valve
	790-M Burst Control Valve
	Pilots
	#2PB – Pressure Reducing Pilot Valve for Small Sizes
	#3PB – Pressure Sustaining Pilot Valve for Small Sizes
	#2 – Pressure Reducing Pilot Valve
	#3 – Pressure Sustaining Pilot Valve
	#2HC – High Capacity Pressure Reducing Pilot Valve
	#3HC – High Capacity Pressure Sustaining Pilot Valve
	#X – Positioning Pilot Valve
	#8 – Altitude Positioning Pilot Valve
	#82 – High Sensitivity Pressure Reducing Pilot Valve
	#83 – High Sensitivity Pressure Sustaining Pilot Valve
	PC-3Q – Quick Pressure Relief Pilot Valve
	Accessories
	Electric Limit Switch Assembly
	Valve Position Indicator
	Flow Stem / Mechanical Closure
	3-Way Accelerator Model 54
	Hydraulic Relay Valve (HRV) Model 50
	3-Way Double-Chambered Accelerator Model 58
	3-Way Double-Chambered High Capacity Accelerator Model 58HC
	3/2 Solenoid Valve Model 330 (Burkert)
	3/2 Solenoid Valve Model 311 (Burkert)
	2/2 Solenoid Valve Model 281 (Burkert)
	2/2 Solenoid Valve Model 404(Burkert)
	Control Filters
	Ball Valves
	Needle Valve
	 Needle & Check Valve
	Check Valve
	Pressure Gauge
	Pressure Sensing Separation Diaphragm Model 35d
	Strainer (Stone & Gravel Trap) Model 70F